
[Meet Place ]  Makuhari Japan

[Meet Period]  2010/3/13～3/16

Noc Code Penalty

JPN
CHN
KOR
UZB
KAZ
MGL
IND
HKG

Total

168.350
164.350
156.850
144.400
144.250

Rank

8 32.450
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31.000

120.500
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115.250

29.900
34.350 22.950 33.350

19.750 32.050

6
5 37.500

7 35.450 24.700

2010/03/13 16:27

36.100

39.350
38.750

11th Junior ART and TRA Asian Championships

Woman's Team Result
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